REPORT NO. PN-1-200723-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000118181 Renewal of FL WGHF- 132409 93.7 SUPERIOR, WI  SUPERIOR 07/21/2020  Accepted
License LP SEVENTH-DAY For Filing

ADVENTIST CHURCH

0000117714 License To FX W264DS 202315 100.7 WAUPACA, WI TOWER ROAD 07/21/2020 Received
Cover MEDIA, INC.
Amendment

0000118160 Renewal of AM WROY 9011 Main 1460.0 CARMI, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License COMPANY, INC. For Filing

0000118170 Renewal of FM WFIW- 71161 Main 104.9 FAIRFIELD, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License FM COMPANY, INC. For Filing

0000118182 Renewal of FM WVRE 77086 Main 101.1 DICKEYVILLE, Radio Dubuque, Inc. 07/21/2020 Accepted
License Wi For Filing

0000118168 Renewal of AM WFIW 71167 Main 1390.0 FAIRFIELD, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License COMPANY, INC. For Filing

0000118171 Renewal of FM WOKZ 71164 Main 105.9 FAIRFIELD, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License COMPANY, INC. For Filing

0000118206 Renewal of FX W241Cl 144520 96.1 MILWAUKEE, J.KINLOW & A. 07/21/2020  Accepted
License WI KINLOW-GLOSSON, For Filing

CO-SPECIAL

ADMINS, J.KINLOW
EST
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File Number

0000110292

0000118135

0000118172

0000118150

0000118113

0000118196

0000118202

0000118203
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Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover
Construction

Permit

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Service

AM

FS

FS

FX

AM

DRT

FM

FX

Call Sign

WOWO

WIZF

KPSI-FM

W225AP

WKVG

WNYB

WGCA-
FM

K228Cz

Facility ID  Station Type

28205

5893

35497

142406

40502

30303

24944

28246

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1190.0

101.1

100.5

92.9

1000.0

88.5

93.5

City, State
FORT WAYNE,

IN

ERLANGER,
KY

PALM
SPRINGS, CA

ST. PAUL, MN

JENKINS, KY

JAMESTOWN,
NY

QUINCY, IL

NEW
MEADOWS
ETC., ID

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PATHFINDER
COMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

BLUE CHIP
BROADCASTING
LICENSES, LTD.

ALPHA MEDIA
LICENSEE LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

MARTINS &
ASSOCIATES, INC.

Radiant Life Ministries,
Inc.

GREAT
COMMISSION
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

IDAHO STATE
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Status Date

07/21/2020

07/20/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

07/20/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

07/21/2020

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000117985 License To FX W236CR 155847 95.1 INDIANAPOLIS  RADIO ONE OF 07/17/2020  Accepted
Cover , IN INDIANA, LLC For Filing
0000118134 License To FS WOSL 57353 Main 100.3 NORWOOD, BLUE CHIP 07/20/2020  Accepted
Cover OH BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSES, LTD.
0000118161 Renewal of FX W229AU 145221 93.7 FAIRFIELD, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License COMPANY, INC. For Filing
0000118169 Renewal of FX wW277CZ 152896 103.3 FAIRFIELD, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License COMPANY, INC. For Filing
0000118163 Renewal of FM WRUL 9010 Main 97.3 CARMI, IL THE ORIGINAL 07/21/2020  Accepted
License COMPANY, INC. For Filing
0000118205 Renewal of AM WGLB 73050 Main 1560.0 ELM GROVE, J.KINLOW & A. 07/21/2020  Accepted
License Wi KINLOW-GLOSSON, For Filing
CO-SPECIAL
ADMINS, J.KINLOW
EST
0000117975 License To FX W236BP 147624 95.1 LAURINBURG, EASTERN 07/17/2020  Accepted
Cover NC AIRWAVES, LLC For Filing
0000118223 Renewal of FM WVKC 35258 Main 90.7 GALESBURG, KNOX COLLEGE 07/21/2020  Accepted
License IL For Filing
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000118198 Minor FX W280FY 203141 103.9 CANTON, GA DAVIS 07/21/2020  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING OF For Filing

ATLANTA, L.L.C.

0000118212 Displacement LPD WO07DP- 55283 Main 7 HARRISBURG, ZEBRA MEDIA, LLC 07/21/2020  Accepted
D PA For Filing

0000118178 Renewal of LPD WA46EU- 61209 Main 33 RALEIGH, NC VENTANA 07/21/2020  Accepted
License D TELEVISION, INC. For Filing
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